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Episode: 2509
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of 2027 Samir Mohammed / LHP class of 2026 Gio Rojas

PG All-Star Season Road Trip / Overall class of 2028 Dexter McCleon Jr / RHP class

SEGMENT
OPENING / SEGMENT ONE 06:53
COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE[] 02:00
Perfect Game Showcase Series
1920-1080-Rawlings Custom Glove
Yeti
GFORM_BWJ
SEGMENT TWO 04:21
COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO[] 02:30
BACK FOR LOCAL
SEGMENT THREE 04:33
COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE 02:00
PerfectGame
202STANK
Dicks - Sports Change Lives
TB Baseball
SEGMENT FOUR (CLOSING CREDITS) 06:13

TOTAL RUNNING TIME:

RUN
06:53
08:53

13:14
15:44

20:17
22:17

28:30

28:30

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any Questions

Regarding This Program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game



https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game
https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game

